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 Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary School 
 

2023-24 Academic Year - Tuition and Fee Schedule 
 

                                                                           Annual Tuition and Fees  

Grade 1 Child 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children Information 

TK  $6,993.00 - - -  

Kinder – 8th Grade - $7,293.00 $14,486.00 $21,679.00 - Annual Tuition 

Registration Fee $250.00 $250.00 $500.00 $750.00 - Registration Fee AND Gradelink Packet   
 Due April 30, 2023 or assessed a $50.00 Late Fee 

Student Fee $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 - Includes:  Technology, Classroom, Resources,  
Art Supplies, Field Trips, Testing, PE Equipment, 
Student Insurance, Yearbook & Student Activities. 

Fundraising  
Raffle Tickets 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 - Per Family   

Parent Teacher 
Organization (PTO) 

$100.00 $100.00 $100.00 $100.00 - Per Family  

Fundraising 
Obligation 

$550.00 $550.00 $550.00 $550.00 - Obligation must be fulfilled by April 30, 2024 
- Shortfall will be billed by May 15, 2024 

Service Hour 
Obligation 35 hrs. 
@ $35.00 
 
 
*10 Volunteer Service 
Hours required for 
GALA/Auction 

$1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 - Obligation must be fulfilled by April 30, 2024 
- Shortfall will be billed by May 15, 2024 
Shortfall may be adjusted as follows: 
   - Hours for Field Day and Sports Banquet ONLY 
     must be submitted by May 31, 2024 
   - Hours for Car Line, Lunch/Yard Duty,  
      Baccalaureate and other qualifying  
      events will be submitted in June 2024. 

Annual Tuition and 
Fees 

$9,718.00 $10,018.00 
 

$17,961.00 
 

$25,904.00 
 

 

 Tuition and Fees         - All Tuition and Fees are Non-Refundable 

                                    - FACTS Tuition Management will be used for the collection of Tuition, Fees and Incidental Expenses 
                                    - FACTS charges an Annual Enrollment Fee from $20.00 to $55.00 depending upon Payment Plan chosen. 

 

 Other Fees (as Applicable) 

Sacrament Fee – 2nd Grade $ 100 per Student  Only for students making their Sacraments 

Graduation Fee – 8th Grade $ 500 per Student 
 

Includes: Retreats, “Grad Day” Amusement Park,   
Transportation, Diplomas, Cap & Gown and other graduation 
expenses. See Graduation Fee Contract for details. 

Sports Fee $ 135 per Sport             An additional $60.00 Uniform Deposit fee will be  
collected and returned to the family if the uniform    
is returned to the school in good condition. 

Application / Testing Fee $ 100 per Student Applicable to New Students Only 

 

Extended Care  

Gator Registration Fee $75 per Family.  Billed upon first use of morning or afternoon Gator.   

Morning - Daily Rate $ 5.00 per Student – Flat Rate Charge 

                  Daily Rate  1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 

12:00 pm - “Noon” Dismissal $ 35 $ 40 $ 45 

  2:00 pm – Wednesday Dismissal $ 30 $ 35 $ 40 

  2:45 pm – “Regular” Dismissal $ 25 $ 30 $ 35 
 

                Monthly Contract 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 
Monthly Full Time – Afternoon Gator $ 350 $ 575 $ 800 

Monthly Full Time – Morning & Afternoon Gator $ 450 $ 675 $ 850 
 

Gator Enrichment Program -  FACTS Tuition Management will be used for the collection of all Gator fees  
   and program charges.  All fees and charges are Non-Refundable. 

-  See Extended Care (Gator) Contract for details  

 


